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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 25  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Division A
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1
  1 Zander, Heather           10 Mandan                   15.03Q
  2 Mehlisch, McKenzie        10 Fargo South              15.53Q
  3 Sisco, Erin               12 Minot                    16.19Q
  4 Streyle, Allison          10 Mandan                   16.37q
  5 Rieder, Brittany          12 Williston                16.55
  6 Lawson, Lora              10 Minot                    16.61
  7 Schiele, Heather          11 Devils Lake              16.84
  8 Metz, Emily               10 Minot                    17.56
  9 Flaten, Lisa              10 Fargo South              17.65
Heat  2
  1 Kingsley, Christin        11 Fargo South              15.09Q
  2 Clausnitzer, Jessica      10 Century                  15.79Q
  3 Taylor, Anna              12 Mandan                   16.06Q
  4 Burgard, Michelle         12 Jamestown                16.39q
  5 Mills, Jamie              12 Bismarck                 16.67
  6 Wigglesworth, Megan       11 West Fargo               16.92
  7 Olson, Kristan            12 West Fargo               16.99
  8 Guenther, Kelci           10 Williston                18.63
  9 Trautwein, Jessica        12 Fargo South              19.35
Event 25  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Division A
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Zander, Heather           10 Mandan                   15.03Q  1
  2 Kingsley, Christin        11 Fargo South              15.09Q  2
  3 Mehlisch, McKenzie        10 Fargo South              15.53Q  1
  4 Clausnitzer, Jessica      10 Century                  15.79Q  2
  5 Taylor, Anna              12 Mandan                   16.06Q  2
  6 Sisco, Erin               12 Minot                    16.19Q  1
  7 Streyle, Allison          10 Mandan                   16.37q  1
  8 Burgard, Michelle         12 Jamestown                16.39q  2
  9 Rieder, Brittany          12 Williston                16.55   1
 10 Lawson, Lora              10 Minot                    16.61   1
 11 Mills, Jamie              12 Bismarck                 16.67   2
 12 Schiele, Heather          11 Devils Lake              16.84   1
 13 Wigglesworth, Megan       11 West Fargo               16.92   2
 14 Olson, Kristan            12 West Fargo               16.99   2
 15 Metz, Emily               10 Minot                    17.56   1
 16 Flaten, Lisa              10 Fargo South              17.65   1
 17 Guenther, Kelci           10 Williston                18.63   2
 18 Trautwein, Jessica        12 Fargo South              19.35   2


